53

Appropmatwns for Publw Works Sermces

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.

1066
1067

1068
1069
1070
1071

1072
1073
1074
1075

1076
1077
1078

1079
1080

1081
1082

1083

1084
1085
1086

1087
1088
1089

1090
1091
1092
1093
1094

1095
1096
1097
1098
1099

1100

1101
1102

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 60—continued.
RoADs, ETC.—continued.
Gisborne Road District—continued.

Armstrong Road (on account of £500,
£1 for £1)

Boundary Creek Bridge (Ngatapa
Wharekopae Road), (£1 for £1)

Huiarua Block Access Road

Kanakanaia Settlement Road °

Moanui

Mortleman’s Bmdge (Motu Valley Road)
(£1 for £1)

Motu Valley Road (£1 for £1) .

Ngatapa to Wharekopae (£1 for £1)

Oliver Road (on account)

Taumata (Daisy TFlat to Hukanui
Crossing), (£700, £1 for £1)

Taumata Road bridges

Waiapu Inland Road ...

Waikohu to Motu, via Whakarau (Pou-
tutu dev1at10n), (£1 for £1), (on
account)

Wharekopae to Tahora (£1 for £1) ...

Survey, acquisition, and legalization
of roads, drains, protective works,
gravel-pits, tramways, horse-pad-
docks, &e.

Supervision

Miscellaneous works a,nd servmes, in-
cluding assistance towards the con-
struction of roads, bridges, tracks,
&e.

Total-—Gisborne

Tawmarunui Road District—

Poutu Stream Bridge (Waimarino-
Tokaanu Road), (on account)

Tokaanu-Taupo Road—
Hatipu Hill deviation...
Waimarino-Waiotaka deviation ...

Waimarino to Tokaanu (Heretoa
deviation)

Waiouru to Tokaanu ...

Brua (£1,050, £1 10s. for £1) .

Hamlett's Brldge (Hikimutu Road)
(£1 5s. for £1), (on account)

Kawautahi (£1 for £€1)

Kawautahi Valley

Kokako

Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account)

Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on ac-
count of £1,250, £1 for £1)

Mangaohutu (£1 for £1), (on account)

Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1)

Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account)

Otapouri (£1 for £1) ..

Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1)

Raetihi to Ohura—

Kaiwhakauka Stream Bmdge (on -

account)
Te Mata to County boundary ...
Retaruke River Bridge (Kouturoa Road
Bast)

Waikohu

East Taupo

1924-25.

) £

250
300

1,500
500
970
400

1,017
931
200

1,700

1,250
250
250

200
250

2,500
250

49,576

500

485
1,695
500

480
1,500
100

250
200
300
100
275

100
250
100
2,076
700

1,500
1,100




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

