Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

WINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.	Item.			1924–25.	
VOTE No. 60—continued. Roads, ETC.—continued. Gisborne Road District—continued. Gisborne Road District—continued. Armstrong Road (on account of £500, El for £1) Boundary Oreek Bridge (Ngatapa Wharekopae Road), (£1 for £1)		MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		The second secon	·
Roader Road District—Continued. Gisborne Road District—Continued. Armstrong Road (on account of £500, Waikohu £1 for £1)		NOTE No 60 continued		£	£
Gisborne Road District—continued Store					
Armstrong Road (on account of £500,		Gisborne Road District—continued.			
Boundary Creek Bridge (Ngatapa 300 1068	1.066		Waikohu	250	
Wharekopae Road (fi for £1) 1,500	1005			900	
1,500 1,50	1067	Boundary Creek Bridge (Ngatapa	,,	300	
1089	1068			1.500	
1071 Mortleman's Bridge (Motu Valley Road),					
(£1 for £1) Motu Valley Road (£1 for £1) , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1070	Moanui		970	
1074 Oliver Road (on account)	1071		,,	400	
1075		Motu Valley Road (£1 for £1)	,,		
1075		0 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1	,,		
Crossing), (£700, £1 for £1) Taumata Road bridges		Tournets (Daigy Flat to Hukanui			
1076	1070	Crossing), (£700, £1 for £1)	,,	1,100	
1077	1076		9,9	1,250	
tutu deviation), (£1 for £1), (on account) Wharekopae to Tahora (£1 for £1) , 200 Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, protective works, gravel-pits, tramways, horse-paddocks, &c. Suprevision 2,500 Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c. Total—Gisborne 49,576 Taumarunui Road District— Poutu Stream Bridge (Waimarino—Tokaanu Road), (on account) Tokaanu-Taupo Road—Hatipu Hill deviation , 485 Waimarino to Tokaanu (Heretoa deviation) Waimarino to Tokaanu (Heretoa , 500 deviation) Waiouru to Tokaanu , 480 Erua (£1,050, £1 10s. for £1) Kaitieke 1,500 Hamlett's Bridge (Hikimutu Road), (cf1 5s. for £1), (on account) Kawautahi (£1 for £1) , 250 Kawautahi (£1 for £1) , 300 Kokako , 300 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) , 100 Kotakonui (£1 for £1) , 275 count of £1,250, £1 for £1) , 275 count of £1,250, £1 for £1) , 250 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) , 100 Kotakonui (£1 for £1) , 250 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) , 250 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) , 250 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) , 250 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) , 250 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) , 95 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) , 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on , 700 account) Te Mata to County boundary , 1,500		Waiapu Inland Road		250	
account Wharekopae to Tahora (£1 for £1)	1078		,,	250	
1079					
Survey, acquisition, and legalization of roads, drains, protective works, gravel-pits, tramways, horse-paddocks, &c. 2,500	1079			200	
of roads, drains, protective works, gravel-pits, tramways, horse-paddocks, &c. Supervision			,,,		
1081 Supervision .		of roads, drains, protective works,			
1081 Supervision			1		
Miscellaneous works and services, including assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.	1081			9 500	
Cluding assistance towards the construction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.			•••		
Struction of roads, bridges, tracks, &c.	2002		-		
Total—Gisborne					
Taumarumi Road District—		&c.			
Taumarumi Road District—		Total-Gishorne		49 576	
Poutu Stream Bridge (Waimarino—Tokaanu Road), (on account) Tokaanu—Taupo Road—		Total Gissoria			
Poutu Stream Bridge (Waimarino—Tokaanu Road), (on account) Tokaanu—Taupo Road—		Tanmaramai Road District	i		
Tokaanu Road), (on account) Tokaanu-Taupo Road— Hatipu Hill deviation , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	1083		East Taupo	500	
Tokaanu-Taupo Road— Hatipu Hill deviation , , , 485 1085 Waimarino-Waiotaka deviation , 1,695 1086 Waimarino to Tokaanu (Heretoa , 500 deviation) 1087 Waiouru to Tokaanu , , 480 1088 Erua (£1,050, £1 10s. for £1) Kaitieke 1,500 1089 Hamlett's Bridge (Hikimutu Road), , , 100 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) 1090 Kawautahi (£1 for £1) , 250 1091 Kawautahi Valley , 300 1092 Kokako , 300 1093 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) , , 100 1094 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account) , 275 count of £1,250, £1 for £1) 1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1), (on account) , , 100 1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) , 250 1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) , , 100 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) , 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) , 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on , 700 account) 1101 Te Mata to County boundary , 1,500	2000	(
1085 Waimarino-Waiotaka deviation ,, 1,695 1086 Waimarino to Tokaanu (Heretoa deviation) ,, 500 1087 Waiouru to Tokaanu ,, 480 1088 Erua (£1,050, £1 10s. for £1) Kaitieke 1,500 1089 Hamlett's Bridge (Hikimutu Road), ,, 100 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 250 1091 Kawautahi (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1092 Kokako ,, 300 1093 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1094 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account) ,, 275 count of £1,250, £1 for £1) ,, 250 1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1097 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on ,, 700 account) , 1,500 <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td> <td></td>					
1086 Waimarino to Tokaanu (Heretoa deviation) ,, 500 1087 Waiouru to Tokaanu ,, 480 1088 Erua (£1,050, £1 10s. for £1) Kaitieke 1,500 1089 Hamlett's Bridge (Hikimutu Road), (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1090 Kawautahi (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1091 Kawautahi Valley ,, 200 1092 Kokako ,, 300 1093 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1094 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account) ,, 275 count of £1,250, £1 for £1) ,, 250 1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1) , (on account) ,, 100 1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on ,, 700 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500			,,		
deviation Waiouru to Tokaanu					
1087 Waiouru to Tokaanu ,, 480 1088 Erua (£1,050, £1 10s. for £1) Kaitieke 1,500 1089 Hamlett's Bridge (Hikimutu Road), ,, 100 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 250 1091 Kawautahi (£1 for £1) ,, 200 1092 Kokako ,, 300 1093 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1094 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account) ,, 275 count of £1,250, £1 for £1) ,, 250 1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 95 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on , , 700 account) Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500	1000		,,	000	
1088 Erua (£1,050, £1 10s. for £1) Kaitieke 1,500 1089 Hamlett's Bridge (Hikimutu Road), (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) 1090 Kawautahi (£1 for £1) , 250 1091 Kawautahi Valley , 300 1092 Kokako , 300 1093 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) , 100 1094 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account of £1,250, £1 for £1) , 275 1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1), (on account of £1,250, £1 for £1) , 250 1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) , 250 1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account of £1,250 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) , 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) , 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on account) , 700 1101 Te Mata to County boundary , 1,500	1087		,,	480	
(£1 5s. for £1), (on account) Kawautahi (£1 for £1) ,, 250 Kawautahi Valley ,, 200 Kokako ,, 300 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account) ,, 100 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1) Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) ,, 250 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1) ,, 95 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on account) ,, 700 account) Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500			Kaitieke		
1090 Kawautahi (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1091 Kawautahi Valley ,, 200 1092 Kokako ,, 300 1093 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1094 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account) ,, 275	1089	0 \	,,	100	
1091 Kawautahi Valley ,, 200 1092 Kokako ,, 300 1093 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1094 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account) ,, 275 count of £1,250, £1 for £1) ,, 100 1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on account) ,, 700 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500	1090			250	
1092 Kokako ,, 300 1093 Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1094 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account) ,, 275 count of £1,250, £1 for £1) ,, 100 1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 250 1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on account) ,, 700 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500					
1094 Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on account of £1,250, £1 for £1) ,, 275 1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 250 1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on account) ,, 700 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500		Kokako		1	
count of £1,250, £1 for £1) 1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1), (on account) 1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on , 700 account) Te Mata to County boundary , 1,500		Kokakonui (£1 for £1), (on account)	,,		
1095 Mangaohutu (£1 for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— 1100 Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on ,, 700 account) 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500	1094	Kouturoa Road (East), (£200, on ac-	,,	275	
1096 Oio No. 1 Road (£1 for £1) ,, 250 1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— 1100 Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on ,, 700 account) 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500	1095			100	
1097 Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account) ,, 100 1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— 1100 Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on ,, 700 account) 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500		, , , ,			
1098 Otapouri (£1 for £1) ,, 95 1099 Owhango to Hikimutu (£1 10s. for £1) ,, 2,076 Raetihi to Ohura— 1100 Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on ,, 700 account) 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500	1097	Oio No. 2 (£1 5s. for £1), (on account)		100	
Raetihi to Ohura— Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on ,, 700 account) Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500		Otapouri (£1 for £1)	*	l l	
1100 Kaiwhakauka Stream Bridge (on ,, 700 account) 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500	1099		, ,	2,076	
account) 1101 Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500	1100			700	
Te Mata to County boundary ,, 1,500			"	.00	
	1101	Te Mata to County boundary	,		
East)	1102	News	,,	1,100	